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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
	
	COUNTRY
	NAME

	1
	IRELAND
	Mr Gerald Fleming

Chairperson, ICT/PWS

Met Eireann (The Irish Met. Service)

Glasnevin Hill

Dublin 9,

Ireland

Email: gfleming@eircom.net


	2
	RUSSIAN FEDERATION
	Mr Alexander Gusev

Co-Chair, ICT/PWS

Koroleva Street 6

Obninsk

Russian Federation

Tel.: +7 968 0033 33

Email: aggusev@mail.ru, gusev_ai@mail.ru


	3
	UNITED KINGDOM
	Mr William L. Lang

Chair, ET/SPII

Met Office

FitzRoy Road

EXETER EX1 3PB

United Kingdom

Email: will.lang@metoffice.gov.uk


	4
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
	Mr Elliott Jacks

Chair, ET/IMPACT

16310 Hunter Place

Leesburg 20176

United States

Tel.: +1 301 785 8528

Email.: Elliott.jacks@noaa.gov


	5
	CANADA
	Mrs Jennifer Ann MILTON

Competency Framework

Environment Canada

2121 TransCanada Hwy, 1st Floor

DORVAL, Québec H9P 1J3, Canada

Tel.: +1 514 421 4610

Fax: +1 514 421 7285

Email: Jennifer.milton@ec.gc.ca


	6
	CROATIA
	Mr Ivan Cacic

Regional Assoiciation Liaison

Jablanska 32

Zagreb 10000

Croatia

Tel.: +385 91 4564 675

Email: cacic@cirus.dhz.hr


	7
	WMO
	Dr Xu Tang

Director

Weather and Disaster Risk Reduction 

  Services Department
World Meteorological Organization
7bis avenue de la Paix
CH 1211 Geneva 2
Email: xtang@wmo.int


	8
	WMO
	Ms Miriam Andrioli
Chief, Service Delivery Division
Weather and Disaster Risk Reduction 

  Services Department
World Meteorological Organization
7bis avenue de la Paix
CH 1211 Geneva 2
Email: mandrioli@wmo.int
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